Cambridge IGCSE

Syllabus / component Code Duration Date Session
A
Accounting 045212 1h15m Monday 17 May 2021 AM
Accouning D453 /22 1h4hm Manday 24 May 2031 AM
Additional Mathomatics 060612 2h Tuesday 25 May 2021 AM
Additional Mathematics D606/ 2h Wednesday 02 June 2021 AM
Arabic 0544 M2 1h Wednesday 19 May 2021 M
Arable (Multiple C holce) 054412 S50m Wednesdyy 19 May 2021 PM
B
Bahasa indonesia 053802 1h 30m Monday 31 May 2021 AM
Binlogy (Mulllple Cholce - Core) 0610012 45m Friday 11 June 2021 AM
Biology (Multiple Choice = Extended) 0610/22 45m Friday 11 June 2021 AM
Biology (C ore) 0610/32 1h15m Wednesday 12 May 2021 AM
Biology (E siended) DELOM2 1h15m Wednesday 12 May 2021 AM
Business Stdies 045012 1h 30m Friday 21 May 2021 AM
Business Studies D450/22 1h30m Wednesday 26 May 2021 AM
C
Cambridge International M athematics (Corg) 0GOT 52 1h 10m Tuesday 18 May 2021 AM
Cambridge International Mathematics (Extended} | 0pa7 62 1ha0m Tueschay 18 May 2021 AM
Chamistry (Multiple Choice - Cora) 06202 45m Tuesday 08 June 2021 AM
Chemistry (Multiple Choice = Extended) 062022 45m Tuesday 08 June 2021 AM
Chemistry (Core) 0620/32 1h 15m Thursclay 06 May 2021 AM
Chemistry (E xtended) 062042 1h 15m Thursday 06 May 2021 AM
€ hembstry (Practical) 0620452 | 1h1Sm | Thursday 20 May 2021 AM
Chemistry (Altermative to Practcal) 062062 1h Thursday 20 May 2021 AM
Chinese as a Second Language 052301 2h Tuesday 01 June 2021 Al
Chinese as o Second Language (Listening) 052302 45m Thirsday 03 June 2021 AM
Combsinmd Scivnce (Mulliple Cholce - Cora) 065312 A5m Wednesday 09 June 2021 Al
Combined Science (Multiple Cholce = Exiended) | 0653,22 45m Wednesday 09 June 2021 AM
Combined Science (Core) D653/ 1h1%m Wednesday 19 May 2021 AM
Combined Science (Extended) 0653 M2 1h 15m Wednesday 19 May 2021 AM
Combined Science (Practical) 0653/52 1h 15m Tuesday 11 May 2021 AW
Comblned Sclence (Alemative o Practical) 065362 ih Tuesday 11 May 2021 AM
Computer Science 0478/12 1h45m Friday 14 May 2021 AM
Computer Sclence 047822 1h45m Tuesday 18 May 2021 AM
EE;:E_'“&;"““ (Double Avarc) (Multiple | oo | asm Wednesday 09 June 2021 AM
Eﬁ;ﬁf’éﬁsjﬂ‘; e (Double Awerd) (Mutple | oesamz || 4sm Wednesday 09 June 2021 AM
Co-ordinated Sclences (Double Award) (Core) 0654 /32 2h Wednesday 19 May 2021 Al
Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) (Extended) | 0654 42 7h Wednesday 19 May 2021 AM




